
In summary (as at 04/04/11): 

 Graduation 

2009 

Graduation 

2010 

Graduation 

2011 

Total number of students graduating 1842 1908 2045 

Total number of male graduates 734   760 835 

Total number of female graduates 1108  1148 1210 

Racial breakdown of graduates: 

Asian  

Black  

Coloured  

White  

 

103 

712  

47   

980  

 

74 

724 

73 

1037 

 

82 

815 

64 

1084 

Students graduating with first degrees 

(including diplomas and certificates) 

1092 1200 1151 

Students graduating with postgraduate degrees 

and  diplomas 

750  708 894 

Breakdown of graduates across faculties: 

Commerce  

Education  

Humanities  

Law  

Pharmacy  

Science  

 

 

418 

268 

693 

61  

79 

323  

 

422 

274 

730 

74 

67 

341 

 

483 

268 

808 

64 

63 

359 

 

 

 


