In summary (as at 04/04/11):

in summary (as at 04/04/11).	Graduation 2009	Graduation 2010	Graduation 2011
Total number of students graduating	1842	1908	2045
Total number of male graduates	734	760	835
Total number of female graduates	1108	1148	1210
Racial breakdown of graduates:			
Asian	103	74	82
Black	712	724	815
Coloured	47	73	64
White	980	1037	1084
Students graduating with first degrees	1092	1200	1151
(including diplomas and certificates)			
Students graduating with postgraduate degrees	750	708	894
and diplomas			
Breakdown of graduates across faculties:			
Commerce	418	422	483
Education	268	274	268
Humanities	693	730	808
Law	61	74	64
Pharmacy	79	67	63
Science	323	341	359